
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 17.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.50
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 17.09.2017 19:30 Uhr Gesamt

1 PL 007283SC Kalübbe I 899,1 Ringen

298 Beimel, Dirk 299,6
299 Kaiser, Carsten 299,5
300 Laukmichel, Dirk 300,0

2 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 889,7 Ringen

309 Pauls, Willi 297,0
307 Koester, Erich 295,0
308 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 297,7

3 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 886,2 Ringen

318 Zupke, Carsten 296,9
319 Müllner-Rieder, Herbert 298,6
320 Surkic, Miroslav 290,7

4 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg I 880,8 Ringen

313 Martens, Matthias 286,8
257 Schramm, Andreas 306,2
314 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter 287,8

5 RZ 011413VfL Schönberg I 876,3 Ringen

304 Fülle, Reiner 289,7
305 Wodrich, Guido 287,8
306 Wodrich, Günter 298,8

6 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 875,6 Ringen

754 Burchard, Thor-Einar 293,9
296 Elsen, Gerhardus 290,1
297 Lohfink, Karl 291,6

7 RD 004227TSV Goosefeld 874,7 Ringen

752 Büge, Tino 293,1
753 Kuhr, Andreas 295,5
339 Kuhr, Volker 286,1

8 OD 012432SchV Brunsbek I 874,6 Ringen

310 Bartelmann, Udo 292,5
311 Frehe, Torsten 288,9
312 Ganter, Andre 293,2
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9 RZ 011391Ratzeburger SGi I 871,9 Ringen

758 Büchel, Andreas 288,2
759 Henning, Michael 300,6
760 Lucassen, Henry 283,1

10 RD 004226Osterbyer SV 871,7 Ringen

341 Pietsch, Jens-Peter 294,7
342 Retzlaff, Herbert 290,0
343 Stöterau, Andreas 287,0

11 PI 013445Halstenbeker SchV 865,8 Ringen

755 Ebert, Michael 287,5
756 Glismann, Thorsten 290,2
757 Zippel, Andreas 288,1

12 OH 008320SSV Kassau-II. 814,8 Ringen

761 Geerdts, Bernd 270,2
863 Jedtberg, Christian 251,0
763 Tamm, Olaf 293,6



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 17.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.50
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 17.09.2017 19:30 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 337 Ehlers, Michael SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg II 102,8 103,5 100,8 307,1

2 257 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 101,5 101,0 103,7 306,2

3 769 Petersen, Kay NF 0... SchV Ahrenshöft 102,8 100,5 97,9 301,2

4 759 Henning, Michael RZ 0... Ratzeburger SGi I 101,2 100,0 99,4 300,6

5 300 Laukmichel, Dirk PL 00... SC Kalübbe I 100,6 100,7 98,7 300,0

6 298 Beimel, Dirk PL 00... SC Kalübbe I 99,5 101,5 98,6 299,6

7 299 Kaiser, Carsten PL 00... SC Kalübbe I 99,5 100,5 99,5 299,5

8 306 Wodrich, Günter RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 100,5 99,8 98,5 298,8

9 319 Müllner-Rieder, Herbert OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 98,2 99,2 101,2 298,6
10 308 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 97,5 101,9 98,3 297,7
11 309 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 99,6 98,8 98,6 297,0
12 318 Zupke, Carsten OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 99,8 99,6 97,5 296,9
13 326 Ganze, Ingo PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu... 100,8 100,1 95,9 296,8
14 765 Köppen, Jörn HE 0... SSC Hemme 96,1 97,7 102,2 296,0
15 766 Freitag, Oliver RZ 0... SV Lütau I 97,7 101,1 97,0 295,8
16 753 Kuhr, Andreas RD 0... TSV Goosefeld 100,7 97,7 97,1 295,5
17 768 Hümpel, Karsten RZ 0... SV Gülzow 98,7 99,8 96,9 295,4
18 325 Peters, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 1 99,6 98,4 97,2 295,2
19 307 Koester, Erich NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 99,5 99,6 95,9 295,0
20 341 Pietsch, Jens-Peter RD 0... Osterbyer SV 96,0 98,9 99,8 294,7
21 754 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 98,2 98,5 97,2 293,9
22 763 Tamm, Olaf OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 98,6 97,5 97,5 293,6
23 312 Ganter, Andre OD 0... SchV Brunsbek I 99,1 98,9 95,2 293,2
24 752 Büge, Tino RD 0... TSV Goosefeld 95,2 95,8 102,1 293,1
25 330 Engelhardt, Jens SL 00... SchV Kappeln 97,2 97,7 98,1 293,0
26 310 Bartelmann, Udo OD 0... SchV Brunsbek I 97,6 97,8 97,1 292,5
27 751 Masmann, Ingo SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV I 95,9 98,6 97,5 292,0
28 297 Lohfink, Karl PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 97,4 97,2 97,0 291,6
29 302 Gransow, Dietmar RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 94,7 96,3 100,0 291,0
30 322 Möller, Dirk SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 97,8 95,3 97,9 291,0
31 320 Surkic, Miroslav OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 95,5 98,5 96,7 290,7
32 756 Glismann, Thorsten PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 96,9 96,9 96,4 290,2
33 296 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 95,1 92,7 102,3 290,1
34 342 Retzlaff, Herbert RD 0... Osterbyer SV 92,3 98,8 98,9 290,0
35 304 Fülle, Reiner RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 97,6 95,3 96,8 289,7
36 311 Frehe, Torsten OD 0... SchV Brunsbek I 95,6 96,9 96,4 288,9
37 758 Büchel, Andreas RZ 0... Ratzeburger SGi I 94,2 95,1 98,9 288,2
38 249 Hoffmann, Reinhard SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 94,3 95,7 98,1 288,1
39 329 Hamann, Lars RZ 0... SV Breitenfelde 93,9 97,9 96,3 288,1
40 757 Zippel, Andreas PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 98,0 98,4 91,7 288,1
41 750 Böhm, Heiko SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV I 96,1 96,5 95,4 288,0
42 314 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 93,8 98,9 95,1 287,8
43 305 Wodrich, Guido RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 97,1 98,7 92,0 287,8
44 334 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf OH 0... SchV Malente 97,5 95,7 94,5 287,7
45 755 Ebert, Michael PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 99,7 93,4 94,4 287,5
46 343 Stöterau, Andreas RD 0... Osterbyer SV 94,1 95,6 97,3 287,0
47 313 Martens, Matthias OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 96,7 96,8 93,3 286,8
48 327 Stock, Jens RZ 0... SGi Berkenthin 93,0 96,3 97,4 286,7
49 339 Kuhr, Volker RD 0... TSV Goosefeld 97,0 97,2 91,9 286,1
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50 248 Krüger, Bruno SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 97,6 91,3 96,2 285,1
51 760 Lucassen, Henry RZ 0... Ratzeburger SGi I 96,9 93,0 93,2 283,1
52 294 Scheele, Burkhard NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 92,1 89,2 93,3 274,6
53 761 Geerdts, Bernd OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 90,2 89,5 90,5 270,2
54 863 Jedtberg, Christian OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 81,5 82,5 87,0 251,0


